

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
090E-391  
JACKSON COUNTY  
PCN I21F**

Prepared on: 04/26/2011

Engineers Estimate: \$46,197.31  
Box Culvert Apron Repair

<b>BID ITEM</b>				<b>CONTRACTOR</b>		<b>CONTRACTOR</b>		<b>CONTRACTOR</b>		<b>CONTRACTOR</b>	
				<b>CORR CONSTR SERV</b>		<b>A-G-E CORP</b>		<b>ANDERSON CONTR.</b>		<b>BUSKERUD CONST</b>	
<b>BID OPENING DATE: APRIL 13, 2011 - 2:00 PM</b>				<b>HERMOSA, SD</b>		<b>FT PIERRE, SD</b>		<b>PIERRE, SD</b>		<b>DELL RAPIDS, SD</b>	
				<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	6,400.00	6,400.00	7,764.39	7,764.39	9,995.00	9,995.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	1	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,995.00	2,995.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
420E0200	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION, BOX CULVERT	21	CY	75.00	1,575.00	100.00	2,100.00	60.00	1,260.00	140.00	2,940.00
421E0200	BOX CULVERT UNDERCUT	33	CY	95.00	3,135.00	150.00	4,950.00	100.00	3,300.00	90.00	2,970.00
460E0120	CLASS A45 CONCRETE, BOX CULVERT	21.2	CY	400.00	8,480.00	700.00	14,840.00	840.00	17,808.00	515.00	10,918.00
480E0100	REINFORCING STEEL	1645	LB	1.70	2,796.50	3.00	4,935.00	1.75	2,878.75	1.95	3,207.75
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	585	UNIT	3.00	1,755.00	6.00	3,510.00	3.50	2,047.50	3.80	2,223.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>27,441.50</b>		<b>43,099.39</b>		<b>43,784.25</b>		<b>46,758.75</b>